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CB Experience
Track CB Experience Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
8C 1171272021 15:30. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(185) RODRIGO BUSCARIOLI
1 2:00.640 +23.433 16:28:11.885
2 1:44.018 +6.811 16:29:55.903
3 1:37.207 - 16:31:33.110
4 1:39.520 +2.313 16:33:12.630
5 1:41.099 +3.892 16:34:53.729
6 1:39.203 +1.996 16:36:32.932
7 2:20.574 +43.367 16:38:53.506
(187) VINICIUS MIYASAKA
1 4:59.150 +3:11.971 16:31:31.206
2 1:51.207 +4.028 16:33:22.413
3 1:50.582 +3.403 16:35:12.995
4 1:50.476 +3.297 16:37:03.471
5 1:47.179 - 16:38:50.650
(105) ANDERSON IVOGLO
1 2:16.550 +29.130 16:29:07.325
2 1:49.701 +2.281 16:30:57.026
3 1:51.076 +3.656 16:32:48.102
4 1:47.592 +0.172 16:34:35.694
5 1:50.723 +3.303 16:36:26.417
6 1:47.420 - 16:38:13.837
(106) ANDRE CESAR SALDANHA
1 2:02.813 +14.437 16:28:11.387
2 1:49.125 +0.749 16:30:00.512
3 1:49.635 +1.259 16:31:50.147
4 1:49.801 +1.425 16:33:39.948
5 1:49.144 +0.768 16:35:29.092
6 1:48.376 - 16:37:17.468
7 1:49.215 +0.839 16:39:06.683
(195) FRANCISCO ZUNIGA
1 2:07.069 +8.063 16:28:25.812
2 2:01.576 +2.570 16:30:27.388
3 2:00.601 +1.595 16:32:27.989
4 1:59.006 - 16:34:26.995
5 1:59.373 +0.367 16:36:26.368
(112) DANILO EVANGELISTA CANATO
1 2:04.838 +4.382 16:28:11.679
2 2:02.278 +1.822 16:30:13.957
3 2:00.791 +0.335 16:32:14.748
4 2:00.890 +0.434 16:34:15.638
5 2:00.714 +0.258 16:36:16.352
6 2:00.456 - 16:38:16.808
(198) MATEUS AMARAL
1 2:21.958 +8.826 16:28:44.313
2 2:16.854 +3.722 16:31:01.167
3 2:14.601 +1.469 16:33:15.768
4 2:15.016 +1.884 16:35:30.784
5 2:13.132 - 16:37:43.916
(191) JOAO DIAS
1 2:35.596 +5.407 16:29:17.312
2 2:30.189 - 16:31:47.501
3 2:34.456 +4.267 16:34:21.957
4 2:36.798 +6.609 16:36:58.755
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